
2017 SCHEDULED MEETINGS OF BOARD OF ELECTIONS 
 

MONTH – DATE - DAY & TYPE OF MEETING   -TIME -  GENERAL STATUTE 
March  30* Thursday –Regular 5:00 PM GS 163-31 

April 20* Thursday –Regular 5:00 PM GS 163-31 

May 18* Thursday –Regular 5:00 PM GS 163-31 

June 22* Thursday –Regular 5:00 PM GS 163-31 

July 27 Thursday –Regular 5:00 PM GS 163-31 

August 22 Tuesday-Pct. Judges Appointment 5:00 PM GS 163-31 

September 19 Tuesday-Absentee Applications 5:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1) & GS 163-302(b) 

September 26 Tuesday-Absentee Applications 5:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1) & GS 163-302(b) 

October 3 Tuesday-Absentee Applications 5:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1) & GS 163-302(b) 

October 9 Monday-Absentee Applications 4:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1) & GS 163-302(b) 

October 10  Tuesday – Election Day 2:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1), GS 163-302(b) & 
GS 163-234.2 

October 16  Monday-Suppl. Absentee & Canvass 10:00 AM GS 163-234 & GS  163-182.5(b) 

October 17 Tuesday-Absentee Applications 5:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1) & GS 163-302(b) 

October 24 Tuesday-Absentee Applications 5:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1) & GS 163-302(b) 

October 31 Tuesday-Absentee Applications 5:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1) & GS 163-302(b) 

November 6 Monday-Absentee Applications 4:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1) & GS 163-302(b) 

November 7  Tuesday – Election Day 2:00 PM GS 163-230.1(c1), GS 163-302(b) & GS 163-234.2 

November 17    Friday-Suppl. Absentee & Canvass   10:00 AM GS 163-234 & GS  163-182.5(b) 

December 21* Thursday –Regular 5:00 PM GS 163-31 
 

*- Tentative Dates 
 
 

Future and/or special meetings will be announced as soon as administratively 
possible. 


